

2026-2027 TUITION AND FEES

DEC 1, 2025 - JAN 31, 2026: RE-ENROLLMENT PERIOD
FEB 1, 2026: OPEN ENROLLMENT BEGINS

Grades 9 - 12	Annual Tuition	Quarterly Pay	Monthly Pay
	\$11,300.00	\$2,825.00	\$1,130.00
Grades 7 - 8	Annual Tuition	Quarterly Pay	Monthly Pay
	\$10,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,080.00
Grades 4 - 6	Annual Tuition	Quarterly Pay	Monthly Pay
	\$10,300.00	\$2,575.00	\$1,030.00
Grades K5 - 3	Annual Tuition	Quarterly Pay	Monthly Pay
	\$9,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$980.00
Early Education: K3 - K4	Annual Tuition	Quarterly Pay	Monthly Pay
	Full Day \$8,600.00 / Half Day \$7,000.00	Full Day \$2,150.00 / Half Day \$1,750.00	Full Day \$860.00 / Half Day \$700.00

FEES:

Enrollment Fee: K3-8th	\$300 / student	This is a non-refundable fee due at the time of enrollment which covers
9th-12th	\$400 / student	curriculum replacement, consumables and textbook use.
Security Fee:	\$175 / student	Provides law enforcement personnel on campus daily during school hours.
FACTS Fee:	\$55 / family	Yearly fee charged by FACTS 10 days after FACTS account setup.
Graduation Fee:	\$200 / senior	12th grade students only
Application Fee:	\$150 / applicant	NEW students only
Sports Fee: 5th - 8th	\$175 / athlete	Sports fee is per athlete per sport
9th-12th	\$350 / athlete	

Other Services:

Speech Therapy	\$12.50 / session	Speech services will be billed monthly through FACTS
Extended Day Fees: Before Care	\$5.00 / student	Before Care - 7:00 to 7:45 AM and is \$5 per student.
After Care	\$8.00 / hour / student	After care is from 3:30 - 5:30 PM and is \$8 per student per hour.
Late Pick-up	\$1 / minute	You will be charged \$1 per minute for each minute past 5:30.

- **FACTS accounts are required, and ALL accounts must have an associated automated payment method via checking, debit or credit card.**
- **Monthly payments are due the 5th or 20th of the month, Aug - May (10 total payments)**
- **Quarterly payments are due August 20th, November 20th, February 20th, and April 20th**
- **Late payment fee is \$20 & Returned check fee is \$35**
- **FACTS INCIDENTALS ACCOUNT: (used to invoice sports fees, uniforms, field trips, Lionwear, speech services, etc.)**
- **If a student leaves the school for any reason after classes have begun, parents are responsible for paying the full tuition for that quarter.**
- **RCS accepts the Step Up for Students scholarship. Call our business office: 352-854-2999 with any scholarship related questions.**